



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

908 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 74 OF 2026

KISHOR BHIMRAO BHADRE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...
909 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 215 OF 2026
910 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 227 OF 2026
911 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 249 OF 2026
912 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 253 OF 2026
913 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 259 OF 2026
914 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 325 OF 2026
915 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 90 OF 2026
916 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 257 OF 2026

...
APP for State : Mr. G. O. Wattamwar, Ms. R. R. Tandale,
Ms. P. V. Diggikar, Mr. A. R. Kale, Mr. B. B. Bhise
...

CORAM : SACHIN S. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 18-02-2026

PER COURT:-

1. Await service.
2. List the matters after service.

[SACHIN S. DESHMUKH]
JUDGE

rrd